INSTITUTE P.O. BOX 80235 • FAIRBANKS, AK • 99708 • AKSONGBIRD.ORG

Alaska Songbird Institute Waiver of Liability

Name: Date: will be volunteering with the Alaska Songbird Institute. I understand that while working in the field I may encounter a variety of risks. I have been made aware of what these risks might be and have received information on how to minimize any risk. I fully understand and agree to the following: 1. I am aware of the inherent dangers involved and I freely and knowingly assume all risks to myself and my property. 2. Inherent dangers for this work are likely to include but are not limited to: difficult footing; exposure to hot, cold, and/or wet weather; possible exposure to moose, bears, and other wildlife; exposure to sun, insects, and other environmental hazards; possibility of being scratched or pecked by a bird. Name of (print) Address City_____State___Zip____ Phone (_____)_____ Signature Date Please List any Allergies **Emergency Contact** Person to be contacted in case of an emergency: Name ______ Relationship _____ Home phone _____ Cell Phone _____

Alaska Songbird Institute Photo Release

LASKA

I hereby give permission for the Alaska Songbird Institute to use my photograph to promote the organization, its programs, and achievements. Such use includes but is not limited to using images in public presentations, publications (print or electronic), grant applications, brochures, displays, reports, and on web pages and social media.

Signature Date